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Leonardo T ran786
Oregon Gym- OR

2.200 2.900 2.8002.9003.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.450 9.2509.1009.5509.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 13.150 11.15012.000 12.05012.350 73.400
Place: 1 1 5 7* 2 1 1 

1 

Cade  Godfrey764
A ll American - UT

2.200 3.200 2.2002.7003.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.300 9.0008.9009.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 12.850 11.15011.600 11.20012.500 71.700
Place: 4 2T 11T 7* 1 6T 2 

2 

Jinu Pokam142
W COGA- CA

2.200 2.800 2.8002.8003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.000 9.0009.4008.3009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.400 11.45012.200 11.80011.800 71.100
Place: 3 11 2 1 8T 2 3 

3 

Liam  M um bru325
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.200 2.1002.9003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.900 9.2008.9008.7508.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 12.550 11.10011.800 11.30012.100 71.000
Place: 7 5 7T 10T 3* 4 4 

4 

Ilia  Pe trushin387
Broadway - CA

1.600 2.900 2.1003.0003.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.650 9.050 8.6509.0509.0508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 12.850 11.25012.050 10.75011.950 70.450
Place: 15T 2T 4 4T 5* 11* 5 

5 

Huntlee  Hodges318
W OGA- TX

2.200 3.100 3.0003.0003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.700 7.2009.1009.1508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 12.850 10.70012.100 10.20011.800 69.200
Place: 17T 2T 3 19 8T 16 6 

6 

Conlan Pre ikscha t466
5280 South- CO

2.200 3.100 2.8002.9003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.300 8.3509.5008.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 12.050 10.60012.400 11.15010.400 68.800
Place: 6 7 1 20T 22 8 7 

7 

Ian M um bru324
W OGA- TX

2.400 3.000 2.1002.8003.7003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 7.700 9.4009.0007.8008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.700 11.500 11.25011.800 11.50010.700 68.450
Place: 12 10 7T 4T 20T 3 8 

8 

Peyton A lw in374
Sa lto- W I

1.600 2.900 2.9002.7003.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.050 6.7509.0507.7508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 11.150 10.85011.750 9.65011.950 67.400
Place: 9 13T 9T 14* 5* 21 9 

9 

Eli Kotzke r561
IGTC - CO

1.600 3.100 2.2002.9003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.500 7.900 7.2508.8509.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 12.400 11.10011.750 9.45011.000 67.350
Place: 13T 6 9T 10T 17 22 10T

10T
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Ben Bognich258
Cahoy 's- NE

2.200 2.800 2.8003.1003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.150 9.100 7.8507.7507.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 11.100 10.35010.850 10.65011.900 67.350
Place: 2 15 20 23 7 13* 10T

10T

Adam  Ham ilton437
GymJam- CA

1.600 2.800 2.1002.9002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.700 9.1008.0008.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 10.300 11.00010.900 11.20011.500 67.200
Place: 5 20 19 13 13 6T 12 

12 

A sher Kuykenda ll121
5280 Gymnastics- CO

1.600 3.200 2.8003.0003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.900 7.8508.6006.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 9.700 11.15011.600 10.65012.100 66.800
Place: 15T 22 11T 7T 3* 13* 13T

13T

Liam  DeW olf401
KG- W A

2.400 3.100 3.0003.7003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.950 8.0006.7008.1007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.950 12.000 11.40010.400 11.00011.050 66.800
Place: 21 8T 22 2 16 10 13T

13T

Jackson V isque153
Cal Sports - GO - CA

2.200 2.700 2.8002.8002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.600 7.1509.0508.9508.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.950 10.850 10.85011.850 9.95011.300 66.750
Place: 10 17 6 14T 14 19T 15 

15 

A iden M orehouse414
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.8002.9002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.750 7.8008.8008.9008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___-1.000__.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.800 10.85011.600 10.00011.650 66.550
Place: 13T 18 11T 14* 11 18 16 

16 

Conlan Robine tt564
IGTC - CO

1.600 3.200 2.1002.9003.2003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.550 9.0008.1508.8007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.900 12.000 10.55011.050 11.10010.750 66.350
Place: 22 8T 18 22 18T 9 17 

17 

Je rem iah Lim150
Cal Sports - GO - CA

2.200 2.800 2.1002.7003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.750 8.0507.9507.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 10.950 11.20010.650 10.15011.550 66.050
Place: 17T 16 21 6 12 17 18 

18 

T om m y Nerdin202
USA  Gym W orld- UT

2.200 2.600 2.1002.8002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.350 8.3008.7008.9508.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 11.150 10.05011.500 10.4009.950 65.150
Place: 8 13T 14* 24 24 15 19 

19 

Elijah Koz io l174
Mini-Hops- MN

2.200 2.900 2.2002.9002.7003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.850 9.0507.3507.4508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 10.150 10.75010.250 11.25010.750 65.000
Place: 11 21 23 18 18T 5 20 

20 
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Elan Okhotskiy328
W OGA- TX

1.600 3.200 2.2002.9003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.150 7.7508.4007.9008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.100 11.200 11.05011.300 9.95010.350 64.950
Place: 19 12 16T 12 23 19T 21 

21 

S im on Porte r806
ECGA - W A

1.600 2.900 2.2003.0003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 6.3508.3007.4007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.000 10.500 10.60011.300 8.55010.700 62.650
Place: 20 19 16T 20T 20T 23 22 

22 

Elian T apia424
Aspire- AZ

0.000 3.000 2.1002.8000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.200 8.6508.7000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.500 10.75011.200 33.450
Place: 23* 23* 14* 25* 15 11* 23 

23 

R-V -Quinn Edw ards250
Inf inite-W I

2.400 0.000 0.0003.3000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.550 0.000 0.0006.5500.0000.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 10.8509.850 0.0000.000 20.700
Place: 23* 23* 24 14T 25* 24* 24 

24 

PB-Kostya  Pika lev448
Cal Sports- Race- CA

0.000 3.200 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.600 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.00011.800 11.800
Place: 23* 23* 25* 25* 8T 24* 25 

25 

V -Preston Dow d514
Triad Gymnastics- IA

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.3000.000 0.0000.000 11.300
Place: 23* 23* 25* 3 25* 24* 26 

26 
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